Enginuity 2024 Competition

TEAM IMPROVEMENT TABLE

Position Name Sponsor Location Improvement
- AECOMpetent Compadres AECOM UK 46 %
AECOM in Peace AECOM UK 32%
Jacobs Project Nomads Jacobs UK / India / Ireland / Poland 32%
‘ AtkinsInnoStrive AtkinsRealis, India India 31 %
Random Hills Ramblers Stantec United States 28 %
‘ P(eng)uinuity Stantec United States 27 %
The Civil Gee-niuses Tony Gee and Partners UK 27 %
n The Moose Dumplings Team Jacobs Poland / Canada 26 %
‘ Edge Solutions Jacobs UK /USA 26 %
MWH Mavericks MWH Treatment UK 26 %
Witches Oak MWH Treatment UK 26 %
sWAntec Stantec Australia 26 %

Jk] Team Redditch Stantec UK 26 %
Velocity Venture Jacobs UK/ India / Ireland 25 %
MWHT Graduates MWH Treatment UK 25 %
m Brazen Brindians Stantec India / United Kingdom 25 %
Dream Team Stantec Australia 25 %
Team Cadre WSP New Zealand 25 %
Nobles Across the Pond (NAWBL) WSP UK / United States 24 %
The Mighty Dingo’s Clough Australia 23 %
Strategy Squad Jacobs UK /USA 23 %
#Team IWMP Stantec Peru 23 %

pX] We Stan Tech Stantec Philippines 23 %
Not The Crackers Company Jacobs UK 22 %
Stan-cados Stantec Peru 22 %
Stantec Pioneers Stantec India 22 %
Transatlantic Titans WSP UK / United States 22%
The Stantastic Six Stantec Canada 21 %
Pretty Mean Individuals Stantec UK 21 %
Jade Construction Business Solutions Jacobs UK / India 20 %
The Pale Fishmen Pell Frischmann UK 20 %

During period 9 (Early Years)
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Disciples of Gord
Spark Plug

The Infra Tribe
AECORN

Fanatics

Mine(d)-full Leaders
GoGeckoGo!

Stantastic

The Deciders
HatchGPT

Magical Water Humans
Drainiacs

If It Ain’t Broke, FIX It
Infraco Invasion
Stanttanooga

Strategy Sherpas
Rubble Repairs Pty Ltd
Rourkes Renegades
Canadian Catalysts
Stantogether
Eng-trepreneurs
AECOMplete Masterclass
Citizen Crane
Innovisionary Pioneers
HatchiCo

The Mighty Turtles
DIGS the Cool Kids
Hatchify

Boiled beans

Team Phoenix

Jacobs Crackers
Another Round

We Solve Problems
Synthesis Squad
Transatlantic Innovators: WSP
No fumble Cundall
Vigilant Investors

All Blues, No Clues

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

AECOM
AtkinsRealis, India
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Hatch

Hatch

MWH Treatment
Stantec

Carollo Engineers
Infraco Consulting
Stantec

Stantec

Arcadis Australia Pacific
Laing O'Rourke
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

AECOM

Buro Happold
Clough

Hatch

Parsons

Stantec

Hatch

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jacobs

Stantec

WSP

Jacobs

WSP

Cundall

Jacobs

Laing O'Rourke

United States, Canada
India

India

UK

India

Canada

United States

UK

South Africa / India
South Africa

UK

UK

United States

UK

United States
United States, Canada
Australia

Australia

Canada

Australia

New Zealand

UK

UK

Australia

Canada

United States
United States, India
Canada

India

India

UK / India

Taiwan

UK / United States
India

UK / United States
UK

India

Australia

20 %
20 %
20 %
19 %
19 %
19 %
19 %
19 %
18 %
18 %
18 %
18 %
17 %
17 %
17 %
17 %
16 %
16 %
16 %
16 %
16 %
15 %
15 %
15 %
15 %
15 %
15 %
14 %
14 %
14 %
14 %
14 %
14 %
13 %
13 %
12 %
12 %
12 %
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Chowder Champs
InfraElite

On a Stantechnicality
Carollo Constructors
Powerhouse

Whatever It Takes
STANN..CONS
Wicked Wings
Constructive Chaos

The Arcade

Innovators United
BOMBAY ALLIIBAY SQUAD
Team Vertex
Frischmann Fusion
Paramount Strides
Enginuity State of Mind
Engi-Venturers
Antipodean Pavlovs
Profit Legends

Astra Engineering

KPI Annihilators
Stantec Slayers

we are SAKSY and we know it
Your Supreme Ladder
Ascent Engineering
Strategic Visionaries
Lightbulb Moment

Stan Movers

Snow Dogs

Stantrix

Stantec Stallions
ARCTAN Associates
Ingenium
ApexInnovate Solutions
Water Waste Of Time
Pell’s Angels

Lanakila

Phoenix Den

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Carollo Engineers
Jacobs

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Arcadis Australia Pacific
Arcadis Australia Pacific
Hatch

Jacobs

Jacobs

Pell Frischmann
Hatch

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jacobs

Stantec

Stantec

Cundall

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jacobs

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Tony Gee and Partners
Jacobs

Jacobs

MWH Treatment
Pell Frischmann
Stantec

Stantec

United States
United States
United States, Canada
United States

UK / Ireland

Italy

India

Australia

Australia

Australia

South Africa / India
India

India

UK

South Africa
United States

India

Australia / New Zealand
UK / India / Poland
UK

UK

New Zealand

UK

UK

India

UK / Philippines
UK / India

United States
United States

India

UK

UK

India

UK /India / Ireland / SA
UK

UK

United States
United States

12 %
12 %
12 %
11 %
11 %
11 %
11 %
11 %
10 %
10 %
10 %
10 %
10 %
10 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
8 %
7 %
7 %
7 %
7 %
7 %
7%
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Standard Deviation
StanWreckers

The MARTians
Brickheads
AECOMbined Forces
Disruptors

Biz Wizards

The Nuclides

StanX

Innovatex Tribe

SiX GoLdZZ

We’re Serious Professionals

Almighty Bellevue Defenders

SPEC Avalanche
The Mavericks
Stantecture

Pell's Pioneers
Fireflies
Constructify

Cs get degrees

The Arup Pioneers
The Management Buro
Sisk

Square Engineering
Slay O’Rourke
2Good4U

Montreal S.P.E.C.TR.E.S.

Stantec Falcons
Helmets

Boosters

Purely Fantastic
MINCAM Co
Innov8Stantec

Gantt Gurus

Du pont et du plomb
The Soho Six

Stantec
Stantec
WSP
WSP
AECOM

AtkinsRealis, India

Jacobs
Jacobs
Stantec

Stantec

University of Manchester

WSP

Jacobs

Jacobs

Stantec

Stantec

Pell Frischmann
Stantec

WSP

WSP

Arup

Buro Happold
John Sisk & Son
Jacobs

Laing O'Rourke
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec
AECOM

Jacobs

Pell Frischmann
AECOM
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

United States, Canada
UK

UK / Canada

UK / United States
UK

India

UK /USA

UK

Canada / India
India

UK

New Zealand
United States
India

United States, Canada
India

UK

India

UK / United States
New Zealand

UK

UK

UK / Ireland

India

Australia

UK

Canada

India

UK

UK / Poland

UK

UK

UK

India

Canada

UK

7%
7%
7%
7%
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
5%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
3%
3%
0 %
0 %
0 %
1%
1%
2%
3%
4%
-5 %
-5 %
-6 %
7%

-12 %



